
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Junior Public Health Nurse Gr-II
Name of Department : Medical Education
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 25.02.2014
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 Fresh from Medical Education 

Department
Date of Advice : 06/03/14
No. of vacancies remaining : 4 anticipated vacancies

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : Nil

NCA : 11

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 95 OC already filled. 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 Lijimol U.R
Chandrodayam, 
Archana Nagar, A- 36, 
Pongummoodu, MCPO,
Trivandrum – 695 011

97 Ezhava MR VII 97 OC MR VII 96 M 
TPO

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD Total

Previous 81 81 7 169

Present 1 - - 1

Grand Total 82 81 7 170

      DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

TPO - MR VII 96 M
NCA - 11

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Medical Education
	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	11
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	81
	81
	7
	169
	1
	-
	-
	1
	82
	81
	7
	170

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


