## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post Name of Department Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy No. of Vacancies reported Date of Advice	<ul> <li>Junior Public Health Nurse Gr-II</li> <li>Medical Education</li> <li>25.02.2014</li> <li>1 Fresh from Medical Education Department</li> <li>06/03/14</li> </ul>				
No. of vacancies remaining	: 4 anticipated vacancies				
PEN	PENDING TURNS				
TPO :	Nil				
NCA :	11				
NJD :	Nil				

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 95 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Lijimol U.R Chandrodayam, Archana Nagar, A- 36, Pongummoodu, MCPO, Trivandrum – 695 011	97	Ezhava	MR VII 97 OC	MR VII 96 M TPO

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	Total
Previous	81	81	7	169
Present	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	82	81	7	170

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES**

TPO - MR VII 96 M NCA - 11

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM